Kajhanska desiatka - memorial Jana Oslovi¢a

Race Date
May 01, 2022 Overall Finish List
10 KM
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace Time Back
1 Adrian DEVECKA Michalovce 1 44 M 1: 40-49 36:35.9 3:40/K
2 Michal JENCO MSK Vranov nad 100 30 M 1: 18-39 37:29.7 3:45/K 0:53.7
3 Marek PAVLICKO Elan Kezmarok 41 37 M 2: 18-39 38:02.1 3:48/K 1:26.1
4 Jan SIMKO Hraj na tie nohy 54 42 M 2: 40-49 39:33.3 3:57/K 2:57.3
5 Vladimir LIPTAK Monte Carlo Svidnik 28 44 M 3: 40-49 40:58.3 4:06/K 4:22.3
6 Jan POLLAK AgroVes Team 43 40 M 4: 40-49 41:24.9 4:08/K 4:48.9
7 David BAJUS Slovenska kajiia 75 18 M 3: 18-39 42:04.6 4:12/K 5:28.7
8 Frantisek JACKO AC Michalovce 21 58 M 1: 50-59 42:33.4 4:15/K 5:57.4
9 Viktor HADVAB Gula$ klub Snina 14 18 M 4: 18-39 42:58.4 4:18/K 6:22.4
10 Imrich HROMJAK AK Steeple Poprad 18 45 M 5: 40-49 43:10.4 4:19/K 6:34.4
11 Robert Fedor Vranov n. Toplov 74 46 M 6: 40-49 44:08.3 4:25/K 7:32.3
12 Mirka POLASCIKOVA Klub beZcov Stropkov 42 34 F 1: 18-39 44:13.8 4:25/K
13 Martin SLIVKA Stropkov 49 39 M 5: 18-39 44:37.6 4:28/K 8:01.6
14 Lérant GABRI MBK Velké Kapusany 8 34 M 6: 18-39 44:39.2 4:28/K 8:03.2
15 Gabriel MITNIK MBO Strazske 35 43 M 7: 40-49 44:42 4 4:28/K 8:06.4
16 Jan ROHAL MBO Strazske 47 44 M 8: 40-49 45:15.3 4:32/K 8:39.3
17 Marcel HADVAB Gula$ klub Snina 13 49 M 9: 40-49 45:20.6 4:32/K 8:44.7
18 Zuzana BOCHOVA Giglovce 5 39 F 2: 18-39 47:06.1 4:43/K 2:52.3
19 Rébert KOZENKO Vranov nad Toplou 25 35 M 7: 18-39 47:06.7 4:43/K  10:30.7
20 Vlastimir MUDRAK Vybuchanec 36 56 M 2: 50-59 47:34.6 4:45/K 10:58.6
21  Matus MAROS Klub bezcov Stropkov 31 42 M 10: 40-49 48:03.9 4:48/K 11:27.9
22 Lucia MAROSOVA Klub bezZcov Stropkov 32 43 F 1: 40-49 48:04.2 4:48/K 3:50.3
23 Daniel DELY Kugin 7 44 M 11: 40-49 48:04.7 4:48/K  11:28.7
24 Rastislav Miklo$ Jasenovce 68 45 M 12: 40-49 48:56.9 4:54/K  12:20.9
25 Jana Kasubjakova HC Bulls Vranov 3 18 F 3: 18-39 49:03.7 4:54/K 4:49.8
26 Blazej VARHAC Nizna Sitnica 64 58 M 3: 50-59 50:07.9 5:01/K  13:31.9
27 Zoltan PAPP MBK Velké Kapusany 38 73 M 1: 70-99 51:02.3 5:06/K  14:26.4
28 Valéria RACZOVA MARAS team 46 43 F 2: 40-49 51:17.0 5:08/K 7:03.1
29  Simon Bajus Slovenska kajia 76 18 M 8: 18-39 51:42.6 5:10/K 15:06.6
30 Miroslav TABAKA Michalovce 56 52 M 4: 50-59 52:10.7 5:13/K  15:34.7
31 Gabriela KAPITANOVA Cedejovce 24 36 F 4: 18-39 52:17.9 5:14/K 8:04.0
32 Adrian TURIK Lukacovce 62 20 M 9: 18-39 52:38.8 5:16/K 16:02.8
33 Daniel GONOS Black street boys 12 30 M 10: 18-39 52:44.9 5:16/K 16:08.9
34 Maria BARANOVA Zaborské 2 46 F 3: 40-49 52:56.4 5:18/K 8:42.6
35 Jaroslav Paviov AC Michalovce 72 58 M 5: 50-59 53:02.6 5:18/K 16:26.6
36 Karel NEMEC Vranov nad Toplou 37 64 M 1: 60-69 53:02.6 5:18/K 16:26.6
37 Vladislav LIPOVSKY MBO Strazske 26 53 M 6: 50-59 53:33.4 5:21/K  16:57.4
38 Benjamin PUSKARIK MBK Velké Kapusany 45 57 M 7: 50-59 53:39.4 5:22/[K  17:03.4
39 Vratislav LIPOVSKY MBO Strazske 27 57 M 8: 50-59 54:12.2 5:25/K  17:36.2
40 Peter IMRICH Sol 20 72 M 2: 70-99 54:55.4 5:30/K  18:19.4
41  Marek Nemcik Triax Kamzik 1000+ 77 47 M 13: 40-49 55:09.4 5:31/K 18:33.4
42 Mario LOS-CHOVANEC Black Street Boys Run 29 28 M 11: 18-39 55:14.2 5:31/K  18:38.3
43  Marcela JACKOVA AC Michalovce 22 52 F 1: 50-59 55:21.8 5:32/K  11:07.9
44 Gejza VARGAESTOK MBK Velké KapuSany 63 67 M 2: 60-69 55:32.8 5:33/K  18:56.9
45 Michaela VELCKO 8K Banské 65 35 F 5: 18-39 55:53.3 5:35/K  11:39.4
46 Tobias Tomko Slovenska kajfia 69 18 M 12: 18-39 56:00.1 5:36/K 19:24 1
47 Lukas Tomko Slovenska kajiia 70 18 M 13: 18-39 56:00.2 5:36/K  19:24.3

¢asomiera BK ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce 1 05/01/2022 02:49:40



Race Date
May 01, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name
lvana SESTAKOVA
Karol Kapitan
Anna MATIOVA
Alzbeta TISZOVA
Michal SESTAK
Milog CALFA
lvana HALUSKOVA
Viktoria Turikova
Tibor TISZA
Tatiana ZIPAJOVA
Peter PRIBICKO
Andrea HORNAKOVA
Renata SCHNUREROVA
Lubomir Pavlov
Gerard PARILAK
Marcela TABAKOVA
Janka ZAVOJNOVA
Ludovit PARILAK
Monika TOTHOVA.

Kajhanska desiatka - memorial Jana Oslovi¢a
Overall Finish List

City
AC Michalovce
Cedejovece
SK Banské
TMS International
Michalovce
KoSice
Strazske
Lukacovce
TMS International
KosSice
ZSR Kosice
Slovenska Kajna
MARAS team
AC Michalovce
AC Michalovce
Michalovce
OZ Rescue Karpaty
KosSice
Kuzmice
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10 KM
53 36
73 43
33 52
59 65
52 41

6 59
16 44

4 21
58 65
67 53
44 75
17 21
48 56
71 62
39 79
57 48
66 63
40 74
61 56
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18-39
40-49
50-59
60-99
40-49
50-59
40-49
18-39
60-69
50-59
70-99
18-39
50-59
60-69
70-99
40-49
60-99
70-99
50-59

Time Pace Time Back
56:02.4 5:36/K  11:48.5
56:02.6 5:36/K  19:26.6
56:06.1 5:37/K  11:52.2
56:17.0 5:38/K  12:03.2
56:46.3 541/K  20:10.3
57:15.6 5:44/K  20:39.6
57:57.6 5:48/K  13:43.7
57:59.4 5:48/K  13:45.5
58:06.1 5:49/K  21:30.2
58:15.1 5:50/K  14:01.2
1:00:49.9 6:05/K  24:13.9
1:02:25.3 6:15/K  18:11.5
1:03:27.1 6:21/K 19:13.2
1:04:06.2 6:25/K  27:30.2
1:05:27.0 6:33/K  28:51.0
1:05:54.9 6:35/K  21:41.0
1:11:55.0 7:12/K 27:41.1
1:13:32.3 7:21/K  36:56.3
1:14:50.4 7:29/K  30:36.5
05/01/2022 02:49:41



